

Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd.  
 9575 West Higgins Road, Suite 600  
 Rosemont, Illinois 60018

PARK DISTRICT OF FOREST PARK  
 SHARED USE PATH  
 (CBBEL PROJECT NO. 130343)

BID TABULATION  
 DATE: 9/6/2019

ITEM NO.	ITEM			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SCHROEDER & SCHROEDER		A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS		CPMH CONSTRUCTION		ALLIANCE CONTRACTORS	
		UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	225	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,125.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,250.00
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CU YD	363	\$ 45.00	\$ 16,335.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,075.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 16,335.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,630.00
21101625	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 6"	SQ YD	6425	\$ 8.00	\$ 51,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,425.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 64.25	\$ 10.85	\$ 69,711.25	\$ 0.10	\$ 642.50
25000110	SEEDING, CLASS 1A	ACRE	1	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
25100630	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	6481	\$ 3.00	\$ 19,443.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,481.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 64.81	\$ 1.70	\$ 11,017.70	\$ 7.00	\$ 45,367.00
25200200	SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING	UNIT	5	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
*42400200	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	SQ FT	25610	\$ 6.00	\$ 153,660.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 192,075.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 179,270.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 185,672.50	\$ 9.90	\$ 253,539.00
42400800	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	30	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00
44000100	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	2730	\$ 10.00	\$ 27,300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 23,205.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 38,220.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 136,500.00
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	1390	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,950.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,390.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,737.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,390.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,950.00
81400730	HANDHOLE, COMPOSITE CONCRETE	EACH	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,143.00	\$ 4,143.00
*89502380	REMOVE EXISTING HANDHOLE	EACH	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,990.00	\$ 1,990.00
*X0320067	BENCH REMOVAL	EACH	1	\$ 365.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
*XX006947	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SQ YD	10	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00
*NA	STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	1	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
*NA	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	L SUM	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 6,876.00	\$ 6,876.00
*NA	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	FOOT	67	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 25.50	\$ 1,708.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,216.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 9,380.00
*NA	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	L SUM	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 2,860.00
				\$ 301,711.00		\$ 249,829.50		\$ 319,796.56		\$ 368,347.45		\$ 489,627.50	

\* INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISION